
September 20, 2023

This seminar is free of This seminar is free of 
charge to clients and is charge to clients and is 

pending approval by the pending approval by the 
Georgia DOI for 5 CE hours Georgia DOI for 5 CE hours 
(including 2 ethics hours).(including 2 ethics hours).

9:00 a.m. 

9:10 a.m.  
                  

9:30 a.m.    
	                 

9:50 a.m.	  

10:10 a.m	   

10:25 a.m.	  
	                   

10:45 a.m.
	                   

11:05 a.m
               

11:25 a.m.
	                

11:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.	

2:00 p.m.	

2:15 p.m.
                 

2:35 p.m.	

Welcome and Announcements

Late Night Money Line: How to Make Investing
in Litigation Pay Dividends	

Slow Jam the News: A Look at Recent Case Law in 
GA and AL

Taking Charge of the Script with Light Duty

Break

Dishing with the Doc: How to Work with Your ATP
So You Don’t Get Worked

Does that Make Me Crazy? Possibly . . . A Look Into 
Neuropsychological Claims

Who’s Scamming Whom? An Overview of
Georgia’s Subrogation Provision

On the Record: Tips and Practice Pointers for Taking
Recorded Statements	

Lunch

Legal Triage

Break

How (and Why) are These Georgia Workers’ 
Compensation Forms Still a Ta Thing?

Ask The Experts: Featuring 
Special Guests Dr. Ankur PatelPatel 
and Dr. Raymond Walkup


